
Advanced Cardiac Imaging

1030    

Approach to Aortic Enlargement

Morning Coffee Break

QA Panel Members
Catered Lunch
Concurrent Workshops

Surgical Management of Mitral  
Regurgitation     

1140
1200
1300

       

1100                 
1120

Dr. William Chan 
Dr. Jennifer Higgins

0830             
0900              
0920             
0940             
1010                     

Dr. Rick Matiasz

participants choose three of:
Approach to your patient with
syncope/ECG Workshop 
Approach to new diagnosis of
heart failure 
Contemporary Lipid Management
for Primary Prevention
Supporting your patient post
Acute Coronary Syndrome/MI
Choosing the right stress modality
for your patient

Dr.  Claus Rinne

Dr. Amelia Yip &
Anita Cressman NP
Dr. Subramanian
Suppiah
Dr.  Heather Warren &
Sarah Beingessner NP
Dr. Vesna Mihajlovic

Surgical Management of
Mitral Regurgitation 

Advanced Cardiac Imaging 

Time Topic Speaker

Ablation in Atrial Fibrillation

Update in Vascular Protection

Keynote Address – Transcatheter
Aortic Valve Replacement

Dr. Saul Vizel

Breakfast and Opening Remarks

Dr. Jaffer Syed

Dr. Gary Salasidis

1630 Meeting Adjourned 

Keynote Presentation on
Transcatheter Aortic Valve

Replacement

Register Now
FREE

https://bit.ly/3V9BZtH

Expand your knowledge and expertise alongside
esteemed experts in the field while networking

with fellow healthcare professionals.

https://bit.ly/3V9BZtH
https://bit.ly/3V9BZtH

