

2024 Waterloo-Wellington Cardiovascular Conference



https://bit.ly/3V9BZtH



May 2, 2024

8:30am - 4:30pm St George Banquet Hall

665 King St N, Waterloo, ON



Dr. Jaffer Syed

Keynote Presentation on Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement

Dr. Rick Matiasz

Advanced Cardiac Imaging





Surgical Management of Mitral Regurgitation

Expand your knowledge and expertise alongside esteemed experts in the field while networking with fellow healthcare professionals.

4	Time	Topic	Speaker	
	0830	Breakfast and Opening Remarks		
	0900	Ablation in Atrial Fibrillation	Dr. William Chan	
	0920	Approach to Aortic Enlargement	Dr. Jennifer Higgins	
	0940	Update in Vascular Protection	Dr. Saul Vizel	
	1010	Morning Coffee Break		
	1030	Keynote Address - Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement	Dr. Jaffer Syed	
	1100	Advanced Cardiac Imaging	Dr. Rick Matiasz	
	1120	Surgical Management of Mitral Regurgitation	Dr. Gary Salasidis	
	1140	QA Panel Members		
	1200	Catered Lunch		
	1300	Concurrent Workshops		
		participants choose three of:		
		 Approach to your patient with syncope/ECG Workshop 	Dr. Claus Rinne	
		 Approach to new diagnosis of heart failure 	Dr. Amelia Yip & Anita Cressman NP	
		 Contemporary Lipid Management for Primary Prevention 	Dr. Subramanian Suppiah	
		 Supporting your patient post Acute Coronary Syndrome/MI 	Dr. Heather Warren & Sarah Beingessner NP	
		 Choosing the right stress modality for your patient 	/ Dr. Vesna Mihajlovic	
	1630	Meeting Adjourned		









